
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 26, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

13-MAR-2025 15:34Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8740184

8802114

8838125

8854610

8854736

8855378

8855472

8855707

8855795

8856010

8856274

8857339

8857571

8857603

Case

SYLLIBOY, LYNDON

BRAUNMILLER, CINDY

WHALEN, MICHELLE STEPHANIE

FEBIYAN, JOHN

HAWLEY, DONALD KELLY

XU, TENG

SUTTON, KENNETH G

CAMPBELL, MALCOLM

MACLEOD, COLIN NORMAN

PATEL, DISHANT

YATES, ASHLEY NICOLE

MACDONALD, ALEC D

MACDONALD, ALEC D

MACDONALD, ALEC D

Name

925843-1

923980-2

1004822-1

1007792-1

94142-8

733422-1

1011105-1

86786-2

1007920-1

1008015-1

1008460-1

706832-1

706832-1

706832-1

Person

BACA 4(1)

PPA1 3(1)(E)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MCA 35(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

CVTI 3

MVA 106A(B)

CVDH 31(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


